Building Department

As reported by Perry Johnson, Building Official

Permits - By Class - By Type - April 2020

Permit
Class Type Date Issued Valuation Permit #

Agricultural
Building
NONE

Agricultural Building Valuation Agricultural Building Fee
Total: Total:

Agricultural Valuation Agricultural Fee
Total: $0.00 Total: $0.00

Commercial
Building
4/3/2020 $31,840.00 200080 $203.50
4/7/2020 $0.00 200084 $0.00
4/9/2020 $2,500,065.00 200087 $4,577.00
4/9/2020 $1,349,969.00 200088 $2,989.00

4/21/2020 $53,000.00 200098 $297.00
Commercial Building Valuation Commercial Building Fee

Total: $3,934,874.00 Total: $8,066.50
Electrical

NONE $0.00
Commercial Electrical Fee

Total: $0.00
Mechanical
4/1/2020 200077 $0.00
Commercial Mechanical Fee

Total: $0.00
Plumbing
$0.00
Commercial Plumbing Fee

Total: $0.00
Right of
Way
4/20/2020 200095 $481.50

4/23/2020 200101 $45.00

Commercial Right of Way Fee
Total: $526.50

$0.00
Commercial Sign Fee Total: $0.00

Commercial Valuation Commercial Fee
Total: $3,934,874.00 Total: $8,593.00




Residential
Building

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Right of Way

4/1/2020
4/1/2020
4/3/2020
4/3/2020
4/15/2020
4/17/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020

Residential Building
Valuation Total:

4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/17/2020

4/20/2020

4/7/2020

4/8/2020
4/15/2020
4/20/2020
4/22/2020
4/22/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020

Residential
Valuation Total:

$5,500.00
$6,000.00
$25,000.00
$100,000.00
$70,000.00
$3,500.00
$400,000.00
$8,000.00
$1,000.00

200078
200079
200081
200082
200091
200093
200102
200104
200105

Residential Building Fee
$619,000.00 Total:

200089
200090

200094

Residential Electrical
Fee Total:

Residential Mechanical
Fee Total:

200097

Residential Plumbing
Fee Total:

200083
200086
200092
200096
200099
200100
200103

200106
Residential Right of
Way Fee Total:

Residential Sign Fee
Total:

Residential Fee

$619,000.00 Total:

$54.00
$59.50
$172.00
$441.00
$347.00
$40.75
$1,233.00
$72.00
$22.00

$2,441.25
$35.88

$79.16
$54.03

$169.07

$0.00

$0.00

$30.00

$30.00

$25.00
$465.00
$0.00
$25.00
$514.60
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$1,104.60

$0.00
$0.00

$3,744.92

Valuation Grand
Total:

Fee Grand
Total:

$4,553,874.00

$12,337.92




Permits - YTD - through April 2020

Class Permit Type Valuation

Agricultural
Building $0.00 $0.00

Agricultural Agricultural
Valuation Total: $0.00 Fee Total: $0.00

Commercial
Building $4,628,038.00 $10,791.79
Electrical $1,295.21
Mechanical $160.67
Plumbing $210.00
Right of Way $526.50
Sign $15.00

Commercial Commercial
Valuation Total: $4,628,038.00 Fee Total: $12,999.17

Residential
Building $929,000.00 $3,840.00
Electrical $905.41
Mechanical $195.28
Plumbing $448.50
Right of Way $1,229.60
Sign $0.00

Residential Residential
Valuation Total: $929,000.00 Fee Total: $6,618.79

Valuation Grand Total: $5,557,038.00 Fee Grand Total: $19,617.96




